
2002.03.17.zoldgomb

21km  

Rajtszám Név Idő Helyezés

525 Lajtos Márton 1:05:21 1.

535 Fülöp József 1:16:01 2.

555 Mitrácsák László 1:16:23 3.

513 Karl Péter 1:17:25 4.

529 Illés Bálint 1:18:18 5.

564 Kiss Imre 1:19:33 6.

558 Császi Kálmán 1:19:50 7.

503 Mike Krisztina 1:20:48 8.

521 Szemlér tamás 1:22:51 9.

556 Szögi Gábor 1:24:20 10.

530 Raffai Gábor 1:27:20 11.

552 Sztrapkó Norbert 1:27:46 12.

553 Szabó Miklós 1:27:46 13.

501 Jusztin ferenc 1:28:28 14.

544 Vágány Zoltán 1:29:06 15.

543 Orgoványi Tamás 1:29:41 16.

517 Bíró Péter 1:30:14 17.

514 Vati Ákos 1:30:45 18.

563 Stibel Viktória 1:31:01 19.

548 Bukási Károly 1:31:02 20.

505 Grőb János 1:31:44 21.

531 Kohán Balázs 1:32:13 22.

534 Gázfor Béla 1:32:17 23.

510 Bock Endre 1:32:30 24.

518 Mikus Endre 1:33:32 25.

509 Németh László 1:33:45 26.

549 Földváryné Tugyi Márta 1:34:56 27.

550 Földváry Csaba 1:34:57 28.

523 Lórántffy László 1:36:46 29.

516 Forintos András 1:37:27 30.

551 Pallagi Dávid 1:37:57 31.

547 Révész Csaba 1:39:14 32.

554 Budai Péter 1:39:51 33.

512 Toma Beáta 1:40:33 34.

533 Szabó Krisztina 1:40:43 35.

502 Varga Zoltán 1:41:09 36.

546 Cseh Tamás 1:42:04 37.

508 Gémes Ferenc 1:43:53 38.

527 Faa Tamás 1:45:06 39.

520 Kiss Anikó 1:45:07 40.

540 Stájerné Gömöri Beáta 1:45:43 41.

515 Thail Ottó 1:46:06 42.

537 Mihály Zsolt 1:46:09 43.

539 Szabó Zoltánné 1:46:17 44.

524 Damjis Teréz 1:46:23 45.

545 Kantor József 1:47:37 46.

557 Takács Antal 1:48:17 47.



511 Szabó István 1:48:56 48.

542 Kovácsné Jónás Rita 1:49:29 49.

528 Jónás Éva 1:51:34 50.

559 Fazekas Attila 1:52:22 51.

560 Fazekas Zoltán 1:52:24 52.

565 Szabó Kinga 1:52:26 53.

522 Megyeri István 1:58:00 54.

504 Juhász Éva 1:59:01 nb}< 

506 Jónás Marietta 1:29:03 56.

500 Homonyik Attila 2:01:43 57.

526 Faa Gyöngyvér 2:01:50 58.

532 Olasz Tiborné 2:03:01 59.

519 Havasi Katalin 2:16:17 60.

10 km

Rajtszám Név Idő Helyezés

324 Farkas Tamás 37:55:00 1.

332 Vindics István 38:02:00 2.

320 Sipőcz Gábor 38:51:00 3.

310 Csókás László 39:07:00 4.

333 Berszki Bálint 39:48:00 5.

337 Harsányi Tamás 41:02:00 6.

303 Bock Tamás 41:14:00 7.

330 Fülöp Péter 42:14:00 8.

300 Dávid Tamás 42:31:00 9.

329 Uram György 43:27:00 10.

343 Makrai Csaba 43:35:00 11.

319 Kuglár György 44:04:00 12.

318 Dr. Lajtos László 44:53:00 13.

309 Pető Szilárd 46:14:00 14.

340 Márai Szabó Géza 46:54:00 15.

317 Horváth István 47:06:00 16.

301 Okolicsányi Bence 47:26:00 17.

304 Posta Botond 47:46:00 18.

339 Szántó Szabolcs 48:07:00 19.

302 Antolik Judit 48:19:00 20.

328 Kopi Márton 48:15:00 21.

335 Doma György 48:20:00 22.

341 Dr. Néveri István 48:55:00 23.

334 Goby Szabolcs 49:09:00 24.

336 Szokolai Sándor 49:12:00 25.

344 Szendrei Ádám 49:58:00 26.

327 Botlik Dávid 50:20:00 27.

323 Szőcs János 50:37:00 28.

308 Mészáros László 50:50:00 29.

345 Székely Árpád 51:36:00 30.

306 Németh Gabriella 51:49:00 31.

325 Tóth László 53:28:00 32.

326 Molnár Zoltán 53:28:00 33.

338 Gyovai Anita 53:34:00 34.



311 Lórántffy Bettina 54:08:00 35.

315 Sponga Mária 54:10:00 36.

314 Gyimesi Sándor 54:44:00 37.

331 Karsay Kornélia 56:12:00 38.

321 Sipőcz Dr. Tánczos Rita 56:30:00 39.

316 Horváth Klára 57:41:00 40.

322 Polák Bence 58:27:00 41.

313 Lórántffyné Horváth Ildikó 58:30:00 42.

305 Forintos Krisztina 59:41:00 43.

312 Gál Imre 59:43:00 44.

Helyezett

ek

Férfi

Abszolút

I. Farkas Tamás 37:55:00

II. Vindics István 38:02:00

III. Sipőcz Gábor 38:51:00

18 alatt

I. Fülöp Péter 42:14:00

II. Okolicsányi Bence 47:26:00

III. Kopi Márton 48:15:00

40-50

I. Harsányi Tamás 41:02:00

II. Kuglár György 44:04:00

III. Posta Botond 47:46:00

50 felett

I. Márai Szabó Géza 46:54:00

II. Goby Szabolcs 49:09:00

III. Szokolai Sándor 49:12:00

Női

Abszolút

I. Antolik Judit 48:19:00

II. Németh Gabriella 51:49:00

III. Gyovai Anita 53:34:00

18 alatt

I. Lórántffy Bettina 54:08:00

II.

III.

40-50

I. Sipőcz Dr. Tánczos 56:30:00

II. Lórántffyné Horvát 58:30:00

III.

2km

Rajtszám Név Idő

701 Kovács Zsolt 6,31

700 Szabó Attila 7,05



512 Pécsi Simon 7,18

511 Kiss Tamás 7,26

514 Kardos Dávid 7,36

505 Szabó Zoltán 7,42

307 Hanák Gábor 7,44

507 Kárpáti Nikolett 7,45

502 Szeróczki Ágnes 7,46

302 Hölgyesi Áron 7,47

310 Sipőc Ágnes 7,48

506 Faczek Róbert 7,5

508 Danyi Zsuzsanna 7,52

305 Volentics Kinga 8,05

300 Ivanics Anita 8,07

504 Tocsi Dániel 8,08

109 Hagymási Réka 8,09

105 Kis Iván 8,14

311 Dudás Andor 8,15

10 Vindics Balázs 8,16

118 Vindics Tamás 8,18

303 Mészáros Zita 8,25

2 Nagy Borbála 8,45

501 Volentics Réka 8,48

111 Dudás Dániel 9,04

102 Prósz Aurél 9,06

203 Dulai Péter

114 Fülöp Andrea

313 Máter Áron

515 Vindics Dóra

116 Jánosi Bettina

304 Ill Nikolett

510 Bednár Daniella

8 Nagy Máté 9,4

107 Tóth Luca

301 Barát Bettina

117 Jánosi Dániel 

115 Jánosi Viktória

113 Jónás Péter

100 Soltész Róbert

509 Répás Zsolt

316 Verner Gabriella 10,35

101 Dömötör Bence 10,43

312 Kovács Réka 10,43

306 Tarcsa Renáta

5 Fuchs Renáta

317 Verner Júlia

112 Lipeg Dániel

108 Lajtos Annamária

3 Forintos Gábor

702 Szőcs János

315 Huszár István



103 Farkas Dániel

104 Korodi Klaudia 12,26

4 Gergelyi Normann 12,44

513 Kovács Enikő 13,15

308 Szabó Dávid 13,54

1 Soltész Dóra 13,58

7 Méleácki Gábor 14,1

6 Fuchs Dóra 14,12

Helyezettek

Fiúk

1-2. osztályosok

I. Vindics Balázs 8,16

II. Nagy Máté 10,01

III. Forintos Gábor 12,44

3-4. osztályosok

I. Kis Iván 8,14

II. Vindics Tamás 8,18

III. Dudás Dániel 9,04

5-6. osztályosok

I. Hanák Gábor 7,44

II. Hölgyesi Áron 7,47

III. Dudás Andor 8,15

7-8. osztályosok

I. Pécsi Simon 7,18

II. Kiss Tamás 7,26

III. Kardos Dávid 7,36

középiskolások

I. Kovács Zsolt 6,31

II. Szabó Attila 7,05

III. Szőcs János 12,18

Lányok

1-2. osztályosok

I. Nagy Borbála 8,45

II. Fuchs Renáta 10,5

III. Soltész Dóra 13,58

3-4. osztályosok

I. Hagymási Réka 8,09

II. Fülöp Andrea 9,11

III. Jánosi Bettina 9,2

5-6. osztályosok



I. Sipőc Ágnes 7,48

II. Volentics Kinga 8,05

III. Ivanics Anita 8,07

7-8. osztályosok

I. Kárpáti Nikolett 7,45

II. Szeróczki Ágnes 7,46

III. Danyi Zsuzsanna 7,52


